
CENTURY VILLAGE EAST

CLUB CONTACTS
8/2/2021

Seasonal or 

Annual
Club Name Day of Week

Resident Contact 

Name

Resident Contact 

Phone
Resident Contact Email

Seasonal 3D Art Club Call Penni Mallen 954-701-2746 penger@bell.net

Seasonal Accordion Club Tue Pierrette Gagnon 207-240-2371 Pierrette46@yahoo.com

Annual American – Russian Club Fri Leon Koltun 617-548-9500 nutlok2002@yahoo.com

Annual AMIT Mon Naomi Redisch 954-725-9175 66bubbyfl@gmail.com

Seasonal Art Club Fri Marilyn Sperber 845-701-9994 MarilynSperber@yahoo.com

Seasonal Art Group N/A Maxine Bloom 954-312-7764 maggiebloom1942@gmail.com

Seasonal Author Launch Pad Thu Sharon Lampert 917-767-5843 sharon@ipublishuglobal.com

Annual Bead Making Call Linda Dove 347-204-5900 tooc99@aol.com

Annual Bible Study Group Thu Cora Woodman 954-421-2789 Corazonw@bellsouth.net

Seasonal Billiard Club Sun—Sat Jerry Moll 203-912-3542 N/A

Annual Black Residents Association Call Charles Thomas 917-853-2884 thomascharles183@gmail.com

Annual Bocce Club
Mon-Fri  7-9, 

9-11
Domenic Piso 617-304-5415     Nico6935@comcast.net

Annual Bunco Babes Wed Susan Saleh 805-701-1954 Susanluckylady200@gmail.com

Seasonal Canadian Club Thu Judy Brandspigel 754-399-7138 judy43bee@gmail.com

Seasonal Canasta Queens Monday Pam Rhine 623-326-3120 fishpeople6771@yahoo.com

Annual Chabad of Deerfield Beach Tue
Rabbi Yossi 

Goldblatt
954-675-6952 yg180@aol.com

Annual Chess Club Call
Jonathan 

Goldsamt
516-225-6260 swago1976@aol.com

Seasonal Chicago Club Tue Joel Kaufman 708-629-8851 GK021252@att.net

Seasonal Choraleers Wed Nancy Duncan 954-859-7254 nancy.f.duncan@gmail.com

Seasonal Cote St Luc's Mens Club Call Irving Leiner 514-983-7184 irvingleiner@gmail.com

Seasonal Country Line Dance Mon/Thu Rejeanne Thiffault 215-917-6147 rtifo9@icloud.com

Seasonal Crafting Exchange Thu Sara Goldstein 862-368-3615 Gsaralee@gmail.com

Seasonal Current Events Club Tue Robert Evans 917-353-1048 r.evans@lawyer.com

Seasonal CVE Book Club Tuesday Rebecca Lisogurski 954-480-8914 ecca42@hotmail.com

Annual CVE Bowling League Thu Marvin Elias 954-415-6995 Soapyh2o@bellsouth.net

Annual CVE Bridge Club Sun Robert Kiernan 954-573-7851 jenny27_400@hotmail.com

Seasonal CVE Fishing Club Tue** Bill Montgomery 732-991-4089 Bill.mont@comcast.net

Seasonal CVE Golf Club Tue** Steve Morrison 908-244-7617 stephenjmorrison@comcast.net

Seasonal CVE Photography Club Tue Nan Weiner 416-809-7570 cvephotoclub@gmail.com

Annual CVE Puzzle Time Thur Lester Bauman 954-605-7110 N/A

Seasonal CVE Softball Club Tue/Thurs Fran Levitt 917-882-9087 franlevitt326@hotmail.com

Annual CVE Tennis Club, Inc. Sched** Didi Lacroix 925-922-0809 didifit@gmail.com

Seasonal CVE Volleyball Mon—Sat** Larry Cohen 508-259-5381 larrycohen26@yahoo.com

Seasonal Deerfield Beach Computer Club Fri** Peter Zambito 954-941-4870 petezambito@bellsouth.net

Seasonal
Deerfield Beach Progressive 

Forum
Sat** Carol Stock 917-344-0798 carolstock53@hotmail.com

Annual Democratic Club Mon** Daniel Shanetzky 561-400-7062 dshanetzky@hotmail.com

Annual Duplicate Bridge Club Mon/Tue/Sat Evelyn Cohen 954-531-1833 evocohen@yahoo.com

Seasonal Four Friends Fri Jean-Yves Gosselin 954-640-8308 denisejeanyves@hotmail.com

Seasonal French Alliance Call Pierre Lacasse 954-281-6604 placasse47@gmail.com

Seasonal
French Bible Sharing–Partage 

Biblique
Thu Denis Cadieux 954-246-9401 denis.cadieux@hotmail.com

Annual Gays, Lesbians & Friends Mon Michelle Spinner 914-260-7026 Shellyspinner@yahoo.com

Seasonal Gilles Band Call Gilles Malboeuf 954-234-9739 gillesmalboueuf@yahoo.ca

Seasonal Hadassah Wed Minerva Katz 954-427-9902 N/A

Seasonal Happy Grandparenting Thu Sharon Lampert 917-767-5843 sharon@ipublishuglobal.com

Annual Hispanic Club Sun** Pedro Salinas 954-338-0685 pesal-inc@hotmail.com

Seasonal Italian American Club Mon Donna Nappi 516-381-1533 mickin35@gmail.com

Annual Jeffery’s Karaoke Sun Jeffery Gross 954-621-6080 cbsafety@live.com
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Seasonal Jewish War Veterans Call
Richard 

Rosenzweig
954-426-1960 fishmayven@yahoo.com

Annual Juniper Jam Mon Debbie Juniper 954-609-3893 juniperdeer@aol.com

Annual Lapidary Group Tues/Fri Menachem Plaut 917-497-0651 menachemplaut@aol.com

Annual Lighthouse Stained Glass Mon—Fri Ben Mordecai 954-428-2167 N/A

Seasonal Linda Line Dancing Mon Linda Hochberg 215-917-6147 Lindahochberg18@yahoo.com

Annual Line Dance Club Sat Jerry Newman 954-698-9240 N/A

Annual Low Vision Support Group Wed Beverly Schoedel 754-333-8595 N/A

Annual Michael Kaye Cabaret Thu Michael Kaye 954-546-1662 cvecabaret@gmail.com

Annual Motorcycle Club Mon Gilles Malboeuf 954-234-9739 gillesmalboeuf@yahoo.ca

Seasonal Nature Club Wed Merryl Kafka 917-838-2647 goodfishdr@aol.com

Seasonal New Jersey Social Club Wed Lynda Gordimer 908-906-0525 lyndarg@yahoo.com

Seasonal Newbies Tue Rebecca Karan 954-426-0469 beachbubby@aol.com

Annual Nostalgia Club Wed Neil Fischer 516-984-3169 nmfcve@gmail.com

Seasonal Oldies But Goodies Revival Club Sat
Gaudioso Taboada 

Jr.
561-530-8094 gtj527@gmail.com

Seasonal Painting with Meditation Thu Margaret Benzacar 954-794-8940 margaretbenzacar@gmail.com

Annual Parkinson’s Support Group Thu Bill Farrington 954-610-5045 gibsonsmith@bellsouth.net

Seasonal Pickleball Club Call** Peter Silbermann 617-834-0424 peter.silbermann@yahoo.com

Seasonal Ping Pong Club Sun—Sat Bill Montgomery 732-991-4089 Bill.mont@comcast.net

Annual Recovery International CVE Tue Michael Routburg 860-990-0084 routburg@gmail.com

Annual Republican Club Wed** Robert Maier 561-480-7920 scubabobby2771@gmail.com

Seasonal Retired Dreamers Club Thu Sharon Lampert 917-767-5843 sharon@ipublishuglobal.com

Annual Rock & Roll Music Club Wed Debbie Juniper 954-609-3893 juniperdeer@aol.com

Annual Scrabble Club Mon/Wed Betty Monoker 917-543-8060 cyberomma@yahoo.com

Seasonal Short Story Writer’s Club Tue Sharon Lampert 917-767-5843 sharon@ipublishuglobal.com

Seasonal Shuffleboard Club
Mon/Wed/Th

u**
Roger Smith 515-554-7818 gsons3@aol.com

Seasonal Social Singles Mon Felicia Prince 954-421-9817 princieone@aol.com

Seasonal Sports Talk Wed Larry Cohen 508-259-5381 larrycohen26@yahoo.com

Annual Stickball Club Sat Larry Cohen 508-259-5381 larrycohen26@yahoo.com

Annual Stock Market Club Mon Barry Stein 561-251-9446 barryshari45@gmail.com

Annual Summer Tennis Club Daily Larry Cohen 508-259-5381 larrycohen26@yahoo.com

Annual Supervised Bridge Tue/Fri Norman Cohen 954-421-8622 bevcohen@sympatico.ca

Annual
Symposium of Concerned 

Owners
Call Judy Schneider 954-428-0578 etaarts@aol.com

Annual Tai Chi Wed Jeffrey Gross 954-621-9080 N/A

Annual Temple B'Nai Shalom Call Neil A Passman 412-736-8732 neilp@standtech.com

Seasonal The Game Changers Wed Michael Divine 514-718-0303 mc.009@hotmail.com

Annual Total Restorative Yoga Thu Diane LaBerge 954-675-3152 N/A

Annual Travel Club Call Diane Redmond 954-471-7640 diane.redmond3@gmail.com

Annual Village Vagabonds Thu Ted Schneider 954-428-0578 etaarts@aol.com

Annual Woodworking and DIY Club Call Arnold Klein 213-716-1554 aklein1260@gmail.com

Seasonal Yiddish Club Thu Noah Cooperman 954-429-0808 N/A

Seasonal Young Israel of DFB Call Michael Routburg 860-997-7762 routburg@gmail.com
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